
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SASSY ETHICS Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R5, M 3M 1Y 1M M1/2D. Smith 498955 18/0262

 2 RITZA GLORIA Weighted points score BUL, 17/07/2021, R7, C 6C 4C 2P M2/2/2M. Gatt 507347 12/0306

 3 RITZA DONALD Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 5P M2/2/2M. Gatt 507349 20/0279

 4 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R4, M 4M 4M 2M M3/1A. Bell 491233 14/0218

 5 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R5, M 4M 2M 4M M3/1D. Smith 493158 11/0170

 6 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R4, M 5M 5M 5P M3/1A. Bell 499826 8/0151

 7 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 8P M3/2K. Keys 501339 7/0114

 8 ZIPPING CARLOS Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 7Y 7P M3/2P. Daly 517794 5/064

1 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCHINVAR LONA Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/2R. King 538621 3/2225

 2 SLINGSHOT AGNES Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4D. Sultana 547601 1/0195

 3 FUNKY FREAK 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/3J. Comito 535648 3/1183

 4 CITY SLICKER Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 2P 5/4G. Sheather 547296 1/0166

 5 CLUB MODEL Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/3A. Bell 543273 2/1157

 6 SABLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2Y 5/4S. Barton 532969 3/0155

 7 THAT'S MY GUY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 2/1150

 8 HARDMAN CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/4J. Cortis 538886 2/0147

 9 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 2/0146

 10 BLACK GHOST Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4J. Murray 536172 1/0139

 11 MISS AMBITIOUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 6C 5/4A. Bell 537839 1/0137

 12 FLYING GIUSEPPE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/0125

 13 TRALEE BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/3J. Murray 538128 3/1123

 14 BIG COOL NEVADA Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3P 4P 5/4J. Murray 545014 1/0119

 15 FUR REAL ZEAL Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/4D. Sultana 547148 1/0118

 16 SKETCHY LAWYER Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/4D. Burns 545541 1/0108

 17 IN EXCESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/094

 18 DIXIE HAWK 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6C 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/089

 19 KRAKEN SCAR Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/3S. Sharp 543796 2/187

 20 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/186

 21 MIDNIGHT STELLA 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/081

 22 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 6P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/180

 23 CYPRUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 5P 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/169

2 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LAD 1 Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2A. Bell 534190 9/8324

3 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HYPERVENTILATE 2 Last start City winner WPK, 26/02/2022, R3, C 1C 5C 1P 2/1/1J. Croser 524919 13/6284

 2 ZETLAND GIRL Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 1P 2/1/1D. Croser 524915 14/13240

4 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/1G. Micallef 531243 10/7312

 2 CANYA ZEUS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R5, P 8P 7C 6P 3/1/2A. Bell 543551 7/5164

5 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WYANGAPINNI Last start winner DAP, 10/03/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 4P 4/1/2T. Corless 538588 5/4195

 2 TWISTED LEAGUE Last start winner WPK, 25/02/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2F. Wotton 520463 10/9129

 3 LUCKY ELEVEN 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 528173 9/6228

 4 COP MAGNET 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 5P 7C 7P 4/1/2A. Bell 532361 17/5196

 5 RUMBLE RANGER Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1P. Mccann 530590 7/4243

 6 INVICTUS ETHAN 3 Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 528921 8/5105

6 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4C 7P 5/3A. Bell 538797 6/1233

 2 STAY HUMBLE 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/3204

 3 MR. PRIME MINTER 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 539427 4/3198

 4 CALAMITY ETHICS Dropping in grade BUL, 08/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1D. Smith 532850 8/4115

 5 BURN RUBBER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2J. Comito 535649 4/2211

 6 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 7P 2C 6P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1198

 7 RIVERGUM GEORGE Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5189

 8 GOOD ODDS ZAC 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1A. Bell 543547 4/3165

 9 ONLY YOU Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7141

 10 OVERHYPED Weighted points score RIS, 05/02/2022, R5, Y 3Y 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Croser 543996 2/0141

 11 SMART CASH Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4A. Hunter 543149 1/0124

 12 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1K. Keys 501339 7/2114

 13 FAY'S CHARM Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/499

 14 CHAMPNESS LEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/196

 15 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 4P 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/186

 16 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score PPK, 19/02/2022, R4, Y 2Y 7P 6P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/180

 17 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/169

7 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINNING ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 2P 2P M/1D. Smith 546441 0/0140

 2 PROJECT ONE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 3P M/1A. Bell 544371 0/0117

 3 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/074

 4 APERTA 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 18/02/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 2P M/1A. Bell 544370 0/079

 5 MISS MAPLE First start M/1R. O'Brien 547905 0/00

 6 CANEN MABLE 2 First start M/1A. Bell 546359 0/00

 7 MOUNT YORK First start M/1C. Micallef 550489 0/00

 8 LOMAX Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 28/10/2021, R1, P 7P M/1A. Hunter 545073 0/033

 9 FAY'S LEGACIES Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1S. Francis 529822 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LAD 2 Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2A. Bell 534190 9/8324

9 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HYPERVENTILATE 1 Last start City winner WPK, 26/02/2022, R3, C 1C 5C 1P 2/1/1J. Croser 524919 13/6284

10 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INSANE FURY 2 Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2G. Micallef 531244 10/3252

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/1G. Micallef 531243 10/7312

 3 CANYA ZEUS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R5, P 8P 7C 6P 3/1/2A. Bell 543551 7/5164

11 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE BUS Last start placegetter GOS, 08/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 3C 4/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 12/4254

 2 LUCKY ELEVEN 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 528173 9/6228

 3 COP MAGNET 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 5P 7C 7P 4/1/2A. Bell 532361 17/5196

 4 ZAMBORA TAN 3 Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4C 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/2215

 5 YUKON BEAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6Y 4/1/2S. Barton 532965 9/4148

 6 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 528921 8/5105

12 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4C 7P 5/3A. Bell 538797 6/1233

 2 STAY HUMBLE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Bell 543544 4/3204

 3 MR. PRIME MINTER 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 07/03/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 539427 4/3198

 4 THIRSTY COLLEY Last start placegetter TEM, 06/03/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2G. Sheather 544493 5/2189

 5 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R1, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 2/0146

 6 BLUE MOSS Dropping in grade DAP, 10/03/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1G. Summerfield 529767 9/2120

 7 BURN RUBBER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2J. Comito 535649 4/2211

 8 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 7P 2C 6P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1198

 9 HOW GOOD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R8, P 6P 2C 1P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 8/3185

 10 FUNKY FREAK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3J. Comito 535648 3/1183

 11 GOOD ODDS ZAC 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1A. Bell 543547 4/3165

 12 OUTLAW ETHICS Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 4P 1Y 3P 5/4D. Smith 532853 5/0143

 13 CHAMPNESS LEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/196

 14 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/078

 15 WINKLER 3 Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 7C 5/4A. Bell 537909 4/074

13 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROJECT ONE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 3P M/1A. Bell 544371 0/0117

 2 ONE FINE FILLY Last start placegetter NOW, 10/01/2022, R2, P 3P M/1D. Smith 546436 0/0117

 3 HE'S GRAND Last start placegetter GOS, 08/03/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1R. O'Brien 547908 0/0106

 4 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/074

 5 APERTA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 18/02/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 2P M/1A. Bell 544370 0/079

 6 CLOUD BY DAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 22/02/2022, R1, Y 5P 3Y 6Y M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/074

 7 CANEN MABLE 1 First start M/1A. Bell 546359 0/00

 8 GUELPH First start M/1M. Gatt 548723 0/00

 9 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R1, P 6P 4Y 8P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/050

14 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 1 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COP MAGNET 3 Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R4, P 5P 7C 7P 1/1A. Bell 532361 17/11196

15 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 10/03/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4C 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13215

16 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING RUBBLE Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3J. Magri 538108 4/1252

 2 STUBBLETY COOK Last start winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3V. Sultana 539824 2/1228

 3 SABLE 2 Last start winner GBN, 11/03/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 2Y 5/3S. Barton 532969 3/1155

 4 THAT'S MY GUY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/02/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4J. Richardson 542156 2/0150

 5 YUKON BEAR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6Y 5/1S. Barton 532965 9/3148

 6 INSANE FURY 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 10/6252

 7 CARTEL MASTER 3 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 7P 2C 6P 5/2A. Bell 543271 5/3198

 8 HOW GOOD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R8, P 6P 2C 1P 5/2R. O'Brien 535107 8/3185

 9 CANYA ZEUS 3 Weighted points score DAP, 27/01/2022, R5, P 8P 7C 6P 5/3A. Bell 543551 7/1164

 10 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Bell 528921 8/2105

 11 DIXIE HAWK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/03/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 6C 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/089

 12 IT'S A MOMENT 4 Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/378

 13 WINKLER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 7C 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/274

17 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC FELIX 3 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1J. Fletcher 543986 0/078

 2 RITZA PATCH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 21/02/2022, R1, P

DAP, 10/02/2022, R2, P

3P 7P 3P M/1J. Scerri 539015 0/0106

 3 APERTA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 18/02/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 2P M/1A. Bell 544370 0/079

 4 CLOUD BY DAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 22/02/2022, R1, Y 5P 3Y 6Y M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/074

 5 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R1, P 6P 4Y 8P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/050

18 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 10/03/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4C 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13215

19 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONKEY BOOM Weighted points score WPK, 09/03/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3A. Langman 540150 2/1219

 2 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6C 7P 5/2A. Bell 544365 3/296

 3 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 5P 7C 6P 5/4A. Bell 536484 6/184

 4 MIDNIGHT STELLA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/081

 5 IT'S A MOMENT 3 Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC FELIX 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/03/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1J. Fletcher 543986 0/078

 2 CLOUD BY DAY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 22/02/2022, R1, Y 5P 3Y 6Y M/1N. Mastapha 547298 0/074

 3 FIRE BY NIGHT 3 Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R1, P 6P 4Y 8P M/1N. Mastapha 547302 0/050

21 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6C 7P 5/4A. Bell 544365 3/096

 2 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R3, P 5P 7C 6P 5/4A. Bell 536484 6/084

 3 MIDNIGHT STELLA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/081

 4 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/078

 5 WINKLER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 10/03/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 7C 5/3A. Bell 537909 4/174

22 / 23Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 March 2022 - 10:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 15 March 2022

P M 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC FELIX 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/03/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 4P M/1J. Fletcher 543986 0/078
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